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	Фор​мат
	Зона
	Поз
	Обозначение


	Наименование


	Кол
	Примечание

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Соединители
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	XP501
	CWF2
	1
	

	
	
	
	XP101
	PLD 2x5
	1
	

	
	
	
	XP102, 503
	CWF4
	2
	

	
	
	
	XP502
	CWF6
	1
	

	
	
	
	XP401-403
	PLD2x6
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Лист

	
	
	
	
	
	Спецификация лист 6
	6

	Изм
	Лист
	№ докум.
	Подп.
	Дата
	Усилитель напряжения
	

	
	
	
	
	

	Инв. № подл.
	Подп. и дата
	Взам. инв. №
	Инв. № дубл.
	Подп. и дата


Копировал                              Формат   А4
